                                  540C
SENTHER TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd. • http://www.senther.com • Sales@senther.com.cn                                                              Rev 1.1
 1 / 7
Embedded Piezoelectric Accelerometer (EPA)
Patent pending
Features
l High resolution
l Annular shear structure

Figure 13 Outline Dimensions shown in millimeters
Figure 14 Recommended Printed Wiring Board Land Pattern
Ordering Guide
540 C - 500
Model Optional output feature - Range
540 C=Integrated convertor - 50=50g
100=100g
200=200g
500=500g
1000=1000g
2000=2000g